Games played on Saturday’s @ Boys & Girls Club
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Court

9:00 (2) 2-7
10:15 (2) 11-12
11:30 (2) 1-8
12:45 {2) 9-10
2:00 (1) 4-5
2:00 (2} 3-6
Bye 13

>

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF THE ROGUE VALLEY

10-12 89
3-5 6-12
8-11 2-5
1-7 7-10
4-6 3-4
9-13 1-13
2 11

Saturday @ Lorna Byrne Middle School {Cave Junction)

10:00

Team
1. Allendale
2. Ft. Vannoy
3. Rogue River
4, New Hope
5. Madrona
6. Lincoln
7. Parkside
8. Highland 1
9. Fruitdale
10. Highland 2
11. Redwood1
12. Redwood 2
13. Evergreen

Gym Doors open at 8:30 a.m.

Jeff Cox

Athletic Director

541-479-5258 #106

www.begreatdkids.com
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Coach

Justin Jackson
John Dillingham

Chiristian Pemberton

Vaughn Harris
David Bushnell
Nathan Coyle
Gaige Perry
Paul Yates

Wendy McGregor

Kevin Kirkly

Melanie Anderson

Robbie Biles
Matt Stone

2/16
2-11 2-8
6-10 6-11
3-12 9-12
1-5 3-7
4-8 5-10
4-13
9 1
2/16

7-13

541-761-2388
541-660-1943
408-607-1714
541-450-4895
541-761-6082
541-218-9737
541-637-7339
541-227-4510
541-659-9929
541-244-8452
541-682-5620
541-660-1537
541-287-0234

2019 Basketball Schedule 4/5 Boys Division

2/23 3/2
6-8 8-12
2-4 6-7

9-11 5-11

3-10 2-10

1-12 4-9
1-13
7 3
2/23 32
5-13
Thank You:
2019 Season Sponsor:
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Playoffs
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